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SALARY

1 30914 Shri Ghanshyam Das PGT Biology 10 1 1 31 80000 0 27,200 3600 1224 7200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119224

2 45483 Shri Krishan Pal Meena PGT - CS 10 1 1 31 75400 0 25,636 3600 1224 0 14145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120005

3
55836

Shri Bhagwan Singh 

Meena
PGT Che 8 1 1 31 72100 0 24,514 1800 612 0 13526 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112552

4 32987 Shri Jitendra Kumar PGT Maths 8 1 1 31 76500 0 26,010 1800 612 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104922

5 3744 Shri Om Prakash Tiwari PGT Physics 8 1 1 31 72100 0 24,514 1800 612 6489 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105515

6 45405 Shri Mukund Kumar PGT Hindi 8 1 1 31 70000 0 23,800 1800 612 0 13132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109344

7 82078 Shri Amit Kumar PGT Comm 8 1 1 31 52000 0 17,680 1800 612 4680 9755 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86527

8 82294 Shri Anjum Ali PGT Economics 8 1 1 31 52000 0 17,680 1800 612 0 9755 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81847

9
72087

Shri Alok Kumar 

Chaturvedi
PGT English

8 1 1
31 55200 0

18,768 1800 612 0 10356
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86736

10
16370

Shri Surendra Pal Singh 

Parihar
Librarin

8 1 1
31 74300 0

25,262 1800 612 6687 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108661

11
51261 Shri Ashok Kumar Gupta TGT Maths

8 2 2
31 68000 0

23,120 1800 612 0 12757
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 106289

12 55855 Shri Lokesh Kumawat TGT Sanskrit 8 1 1 31 68000 0 23,120 1800 612 0 12757 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 106289

13 48720 Mr. Prashant Sigh Tomar TGT PH&E 7 1 1 31 60400 0 20,536 1800 612 0 11331
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94679

14 62790 Shri Rohit Singh TGT WET 7 1 1 31 53600 0 18,224 1800 612 0 10055 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84291

15 49027
Shri Santosh Kumar 

Yadav
TGT Maths 7 2 2 31 50500 0 17,170 1800 612 4545 9474

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84101

16 68099 Shri Ram Kinker TGT Hindi 7 1 1 31 52000 0 17,680 1800 612 0 9755 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81847

17 72588 Ku. Madhu Gupta TGT Art 7 1 1 31 52000 0 17,680 1800 612 0 9755 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81847

18 80837 Mr. Ram Alok Soni TGT English 7 2 2 31 49000 0 16,660 1800 612 4410 9192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81674

19 81868 Shri Sushant Nayak TGT SST 7 2 2 31 49000 0 16,660 1800 612 4410 9192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81674

20 80402 Shri Dilshad Ansari TGT SST 7 2 2 31 49000 0 16,660 1800 612 4410 9192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81674

21 79062 Shri Nikhil Kumar TGT Biology 7 1 1 31 49000 0 16,660 1800 612 0 9192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77264

22 82625 Shri Gaurav Kumar TGT English 7 2 2 31 47600 0 16,184 1800 612 4284 8930 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79410

23 53530 Shri Sudhir Sharma PRT 7 11 11 31 52000 0 17,680 1800 612 4680 9755 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86527

24 80066
Ms Jyotsna Kumari 

Gautam
PRT 6 11 11 31 38700 0 13,158 1800 612 3483 7260

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65013

25 71344 Smt Sweta Sharma PRT Music 6 1 1 31 41100 0 13,974 1800 612 0 7710 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65196

26 72041 Ms. Dimple PRT 6 11 11 31 41100 0 13,974 1800 612 0 7710 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65196

27 68450 Ms. Neha Vats PRT 6 11 11 31 41100 0 13,974 1800 612 0 7710 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65196

28 72572 Ms. Nitika PRT 6 11 11 31 41100 0 13,974 1800 612 0 7710 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65196

29 78746 Shri Manoj Kumar PRT 6 11 11 31 38700 0 13,158 1800 612 3483 7260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65013

30 77611 Ms. Khushali PRT 6 11 11 31 38700 0 13,158 1800 612 3483 7260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65013

31 68642 Smt. Rajni PRT 6 11 11 31 41100 0 13,974 1800 612 0 7710 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65196

32 58223 Smt. Sucheta Kumari PRT 6 11 11 31 44900 0 15,266 1800 612 0 8423 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71001

33 68641 Shri Neetesh Kumar PRT 6 11 11 31 41100 0 13,974 1800 612 0 7710 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65196

34 74578 Smt. Harshita Rai PRT 6 11 11 31 38700 0 13,158 1800 612 0 7260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61530

35 78738 Shri Rupak Kumar SSA 4 1 1 31 27900 0 9,486 1800 612 0 5234 0 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45732

36 2836 Shri Phool Singh JSA 4 1 1 31 42200 0 14,348 1800 612 3798 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62758

1896100 0 644674 68400 23256 66042 290963 0 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2990135

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TALBEHAT

Salary for the month of AUGUST, 2022 (Page 1)

Prepaared by:  Shri Phool Singh, JSA Checked by : Mr. Jitendra Kumar, PGT (Maths)

Mr. Ghanshyam Das, PGT-Bio

I/C-Principal



S
.N

O
.

S
T

A
F

F
 C

O
D

E

NAME OF THE EMPLOYEE
DESIGNATION OF 

THE EMPLOYEE

1 30914 Shri Ghanshyam Das PGT Biology

2 45483 Shri Krishan Pal Meena PGT - CS

3
55836

Shri Bhagwan Singh 

Meena
PGT Che

4 32987 Shri Jitendra Kumar PGT Maths

5 3744 Shri Om Prakash Tiwari PGT Physics

6 45405 Shri Mukund Kumar PGT Hindi

7 82078 Shri Amit Kumar PGT Comm

8 82294 Shri Anjum Ali PGT Economics

9
72087

Shri Alok Kumar 

Chaturvedi
PGT English

10
16370

Shri Surendra Pal Singh 

Parihar
Librarin

11
51261 Shri Ashok Kumar Gupta TGT Maths

12 55855 Shri Lokesh Kumawat TGT Sanskrit

13 48720 Mr. Prashant Sigh Tomar TGT PH&E

14 62790 Shri Rohit Singh TGT WET

15 49027
Shri Santosh Kumar 

Yadav
TGT Maths

16 68099 Shri Ram Kinker TGT Hindi

17 72588 Ku. Madhu Gupta TGT Art

18 80837 Mr. Ram Alok Soni TGT English

19 81868 Shri Sushant Nayak TGT SST

20 80402 Shri Dilshad Ansari TGT SST

21 79062 Shri Nikhil Kumar TGT Biology

22 82625 Shri Gaurav Kumar TGT English

23 53530 Shri Sudhir Sharma PRT

24 80066
Ms Jyotsna Kumari 

Gautam
PRT

25 71344 Smt Sweta Sharma PRT Music

26 72041 Ms. Dimple PRT

27 68450 Ms. Neha Vats PRT

28 72572 Ms. Nitika PRT

29 78746 Shri Manoj Kumar PRT

30 77611 Ms. Khushali PRT

31 68642 Smt. Rajni PRT

32 58223 Smt. Sucheta Kumari PRT

33 68641 Shri Neetesh Kumar PRT

34 74578 Smt. Harshita Rai PRT

35 78738 Shri Rupak Kumar SSA

36 2836 Shri Phool Singh JSA
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10000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15060 104164

3000 0 0 0 10104 14145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27309 92696

5000 0 0 0 9661 13526 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28247 84305

10000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30560 74362

10000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25060 80455

2000 0 0 0 9380 13132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24572 84772

4000 0 0 0 6968 9755 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20783 65744

2000 0 0 0 6968 9755 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18783 63064

2000 0 0 0 7397 10356 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19813 66923

7000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22060 86601

5000 0 0 0 9112 12757 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26929 79360

5000 0 0 0 9112 12757 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26929 79360

0 0 0 0 8094 11331 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19485 75194

1000 0 0 0 7183 10055 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18298 65993

3000 0 0 0 6767 9474 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19301 64800

0 0 0 0 6968 9755 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16783 65064

2000 0 0 0 6968 9755 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18783 63064

2000 0 0 0 6566 9192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17818 63856

1000 0 0 0 6566 9192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16818 64856

0 0 0 0 6566 9192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15818 65856

2000 0 0 0 6566 9192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17818 59446

2000 0 0 0 6379 8930 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17369 62041

0 0 0 0 6968 9755 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16783 69744

0 0 0 0 5186 7260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12506 52507

500 0 0 0 5508 7710 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13778 51418

0 0 0 0 5508 7710 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13278 51918

0 0 0 0 5508 7710 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13278 51918

0 0 0 0 5508 7710 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13278 51918

0 0 0 0 5186 7260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12506 52507

0 0 0 0 5186 7260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12506 52507

0 0 0 0 5508 7710 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13278 51918

500 0 0 0 6017 8423 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15000 56001

0 0 0 0 5508 7710 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13278 51918

0 0 0 0 5186 7260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12506 49024

0 0 0 0 3739 5234 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9003 36729

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14030 48728

79000 0 0 0 207841 290963 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 649404 2340731

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TALBEHAT

Salary for the month of AUGUST, 2022 (page 2)

Prepaared by:  Shri Phool Singh, JSA Checked by : Mr. Jitendra Kumar, PGT (Maths)

Mr. Ghanshyam Das, PGT-Bio

I/C-Principal


